

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT, 1987]

PROCEEDINGS OF
PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NO. 14204 OF 2014

VEDMATI SAHU & ANR . Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 8TH AUGUST, 2015

PRESENT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neerja Sachdeva, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv. (NP)

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties has been
referred for determination to the Lok Adalat.

There is no representation for the petitioner.

Let the matter be listed before the next Lok Adalat
after due notice to all parties concerned.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

_____J.

Kalyani Gupta

Date: 2015.08.13

17:07:19 IST

Reason:

[R.K. AGRAWAL]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

_____J.

[FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT